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Budget summaryl
~UDGET LEVEL REVENUE

eîvenum' $ 533,900
Ldmmîistration 15,500
4rts 71,850

~ervîces 371,650
Boards and Committees NIL

tuB e nt ei a 

6921 . 922

'rograms 24,415
HUB Operations 653,750

TOTALS $1.977,487

RESERVE TRANSFE
lai SUEB Capital

E xPenditUres

EXPENDITURES

$ 340,900
141,700
89,350

207,250
297,750

9,075
107,782
60,450

881,850
$2,136,107

S 39,500 $ 58,245

(b> F0 .S.
(frum Gi -ieral Reservc.s; NIL

c) SUB Expansion 51,100
dl HUB Capital

Exnsendtures NIL

REVENUE ACCOUNTS
Student Contributions

to Dperatînq Buidge't $ 533,900
ntinist llcoiW 25,000

$ 558,900

ADIMINISTRA'I VE
Administration s 5,500
Dupl.Camîrîq 10,000
studenmts, Counicîî NIL

$15500

ARTS
Gaillery & music $ 30

At&Ciafts 23,700
Theatre47.850

$ 71,850

SUB OPERATIONS

Buildina COperatons $ 46,500
Carî'takinq 165,000

$ 211,500

,ER VICES

SU. Records $ 45,000
information Desk 109,000
Games 77,650
HUB Bllitards 18,000
RATT Day 24,000
RATT Evening NIL
RATT Pub 90,000
Vending 8,000

$ 371,650

BOARDS AND COMMITTIEES
acdemic Affaîrs Divisioný.miîtrasion Board
1lctons & Referenda
SC.

STUDENT MEDIA~

lotter
Dourse Guide
Gateway
Portrait
Media Productions
Handbook & Drectory
CKSR Student Radio

PROGRAMS
FIW -FOS$
Faculty Ass'n Grants
Forums
Grant Fund
Services
Operation Placement
Womnen's Program

Centre.

HUB
HUB $
HUB Caretaking
HUB Maintenance

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

$ NIL

S 1,882
7,320

35,250
1,650
8,460
9,280
6,080

$ 69,922

600

NIL

7,500

$ 340,900

NIL

$ 340,900

95,200
14,500
32,000

$ '141,700

$ 7,000

32,900
49,450

$ 89,350

$ 33,450
173,800

$207.250

46,700
113,150
41,950
8,750

24,000
350

62,850
NIL

$297,750

2,000
625

6,050
400

$ 9,075

$ 1,442
25,735
49,185

2650
8,460
8,955

11,355
$107,782

S 24,100 $ 30,350
NIL 11,000

65 7,100
NIL 6,000
NIL 2,000
NIL 2,000
250 2,000

24,415 $ 60,450

643,000
10,750

NIL
5653,750

S839,400
21,000
21.450

$ 881,850

NET EXPENDITURE
(REVENUE)

$ (218,000)
126,200

17,500
(4,250)

(73,9001
9,075

37,860
36,035

228,100

$ 158,620

$ 18,745

600
(51,100)

7,500

$(193,000)
1 25,000)

$(218,000>

$ 89.7C0
4,500

32,000

$ 126,200

$ 6,700

9,200
1,600

$ 17,500

$ (13,050)
8,800

$ 14.2501

$ 1,700
4,150

$ (35,700W
(9,250>
NIL

350
(27,150)

(8,000)

$ (73,900)

$ 2,000
625

6,050
400

$ 9,075

$ (440>
18,415
13,935

1,000
NIL
(325)
5,275

$ 37,860

$ 6,250
11,000
7,035
6,000
2,000
2,000
1,750

$ 36,035

$ 196,400
10,250
21,450

$ 228,100

kTUDENT CtbNTRIBUTIONS TO OPERATING BUDGET
Fees
Total Fee Revenue

EXP EN DITUR ES
Dbit Retiremrent SUS

Provision for SUB Expansion
Provision for Capital Equipmnent
Povision for Uncollectable Charges

TOTAL NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURE
NET CONTRIBUTION TO OPERATING BUDGET

$ 533,900
$ 533,900

$ 246,200
51,000
38,600
5,000

$ 340,900
$ 193,000

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

SUR Travel 2,500
Communications 2,300

REVENUE Memberships 450
Provision fo< capital equiprnent based on: Program Expense 200

Total Fee Incomne $533.900 TOTAL EXPENDITURES $32.000
Less: SUB Expansion 51,100 NET EXPENDITURE $32,000

482,800
x 8% = $ 38,600 _____________

Add Sale of: CKSR E-quipment 200 'ALLERY & MUSIC LISTENINCU
Photo Equipment 700 REVNU

90 RentaIs $ 300

TOTAL REVENUE $39.500 TOTAL REVENUE $ 300

EX PE NDIT URES
Gallery and Music Lîstening
Arts & Crafts
Theatre
S.U. Records
Building Operations
Caretaking
Games
RATT -PUB
Gatesway
Media Productions
CKSR Radio

Net Transfer f rom Reserves

$7,000
10,000
9,750
6,000
5,950

400
1,500
7,500
1,965

280
7,900

$58,245

$13,745

HUB
HUB Caretaking $ 7,000
HUB Maintenance 500
TOTAL EXPENDITURE $ 7500

SUB EXPANSION

14,400 Full time Students
@ $ 3.00 ea. $43.200

1,850 Oentistry, FEducation
(B. Edc.I/A. D.,

P.D AD., and Dilomal. Lam,
Library Science and Medicine

@ $ 3.00 ea, $5,550
3,416 Part time students

@$ 1.00 ea. $3,400
$52,1 50

Less 2% for vithdrawals 1,050
NET CONTRIBUTION $51,100

INTEREST INCOME
REVENUE
Interest Income
TOTAL REVENUE

EX PEN DITU RES
NET REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION

REVENUE
Merchandise Sales
Services
TOTAL REVENUE

EX PE NDITUR ES
Staff Costs
Maintenance
Supplies
Office Expense
Printing and Ac±.erisinq
Services
Food
Travel
Communications
Memberships
Rentais
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
NET EXPENDITURE

DUPLICATING

REVENUE
Services
TOTAL REVENUE

EXPE NDI TU RES
Staff Costs
Supplies
RentaIs
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
NET EXPENDITURE

STUDENTS' COUNCIL

REVENUE

E XP E NDITUR ES
Salaries

5 ful ime $16.400
part-ti nme 700
Staff costs 1,.550

Supplies
Off ice Expense
Printîng and Advertising
Services
Food. Lodging and

Entertainment

$ 25,000
$ 25,000

NIL
$ 25,000

$ 1,500
4,000

$ 5,500

$ 79,000
200

2,000
2,000

600
7,500

100
1,000
2,200

500
100

$ 95,200
$ 89,700

EX PE NDITUR ES
Staff costs $ 6,000
Maintenance 200
Supplie$ 300
Office 50
Printing and Advertising 50
Communications 300
Memberships 100
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 7,000
NET EXPENDITURE $ 6,700

CAPITAL BUDGET
Rebuild Music Listening
Headphones
Disposais

ARTS & CRAFTS

REVENUE
Fees
Merchandise Sales
TOTAL REVENUE

EX PEN DlTUR ES
Staff Costs
Maintenance
Supplies
Office
Printing & Advertising
Services
Communications
Memberships
TOTAL EXPENDITURË
NET EXPENDITURE

CAPITAL BUDGET
Move
Equipmrent

THEATRE

REVENUE
Merchandise Sales
Admissions
Rentais
Services
TOTAL REVENUE

E XPEN DI TUR ES
Stý,f f Costs

ai.nte nance
S'I.pplies
Off ioe
Printing and Advertising
Services
Food
Communications
Membershi Ps
Program

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
NET EXPENDITURE

CAPITAL BUDGET
1heatre
sound
ighting
projectors
video
other

$10.000
$10,000

3,600 S.U. RECORDS
2,000
8,900 REVENUý

$14,500 Merchandise Sales
$4.500 TOTAL REVENUE

EX PE NDITUR E
Cost of Goods SoId
Staff Costs
Maintenance

NIL Supplies
Office
Printing and Advertising
Services
Travel
Communications
Rent

$18,650 TOTAL EXPENDITURES
100 NET EXPENDITURE

6'00 CAPITAL BUDGET
400 storef ront

store fixturing
40C

$7,200
300

(500)
$7,000

$18,700
5,000

$23,700

BUILDING OPERATIONS

REVENUE
Rentais $46,500
TOTAL REVENUE $46,5o

E XPEN DITUR ES
Staff Costs 23,50o
Maintenance 1,500
Suý)pIies 1,000
Of fice 350
Services 4,500
Communications 2,200
Truck 400
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $33,450
NET REVENUE $113.050>

CAPITAL BUDGET
Booths $1.500
Truck 3,600
Color T.V. 500
Wall panels 350

$5,950

CARETAKING

REVENUE
Grants
TOTAL REVENUE

EXP EN DITUR ES
Staff Costs
Maintenance
Supplies
Of fice
Printing and Advertising
Services
Communications
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
Net Expenditure

CAPITAL BUDGET
Equipment

$165.000
$165,000

$165.000
500

5,000
50

100
2,500

650
$1 73,800

$ 8,800

$400

$25,500
1,000
5,000

400 INFORMATION DESK
450
100 REVENUE
400 Merchandise Sales $108.000

50 Commissions 1,000
$32.900 TOTAL REVENUE $109.000
$ 9,200

EX PE NDITUR E
Cost of Goods Sold $ 92,000

$ 8,000 Staff Costs 20,000
2,000 Maintenance 100

$10.000 Supplies 100
Of fice 150
Paid-outs 200
Communication 600
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $113,150
NET EXPENDITURE $ 4,150

$ 350
23,000
14,500
10,000

$47,.850

$30,000
3,000
1,500

500
1,500

200
50

900
300

11,500

$49,450
$ 1,600

$1,400
1,750
5,200

900
500

$9.750

$45,000
$45,000

$39.500
5,000

100
200
150
500
200
150
200
700

$46,700
$ 1,700

$1.500
4,500

$6,000

GAMES

REVENJE
RentaIs
Commissions
TOTAL REVENUE

EXP EN DITUR ES
Staff Costs
Maintenance
Supplies
Office
Printing and Advertising
Services
Communications
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
NET REVENUE

CAPITAL BUDGET
Curling Rink repair

$70,650
7,000

$77.650

$36,000
3,500
1,500

100
500
100
250

$41,950
$(35,700)

$1.500

HUB BILLIARDS

REVENUE
RentaIs $14,300
Commissions 3,700
TOTAL REVENUE $18,000

EX PEN DI TUR E
Staff Costs $8.500
Supplies 50
Communications 200
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $8.750
NET REVENUE $(9,250)

RATT-'DAY

REVENUE
Merchandise Sales
TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURE
Cost of Sales
Staff Costs
comrmunications
Program
RentaIs
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
NET EXPENDITURE

$24,000
$24,000

13,000
10,500

200
200
100

$24,000
NIL

m

1


