Budget summary

SUDGET LEVEL	REVENUE	EXPENDITURES	NET EXPENDITUR (REVENUE)
Revenue Administration	\$ 533,900 15,500	\$ 340,900 141,700	\$ (218,000) 126,200
Arts SUB Operations	71,850 211,500	89,350 207,250	17,500 (4,250)
Services Boards and Committees	371,650 NIL	297,750 9,075	(73,900) 9,075
Student Media Programs	69,922 24,415	107,782	37,860
HUB Operations	653,750	60,450 881,850	36,035 228,100
TOTALS	\$1,977,487	\$2,136,107	\$ 158,620
RESERVE TRANSF a) SUB Capital	ERS		
Expenditures	\$ 39,500	\$ 58,245	\$ 18,745
b) F.O.S. (from General Resen	ves) NIL	600	600
c) SUB Expansion d) HUB Capital	51,100	NIL	(51,100)
Expenditures	NIL	7,500	7,500
REVENUE ACCOUN	NTS		
Student Contributions			
to Operating Budget nterest Income	\$ 533,900	\$ 340,900	\$ (193,000)
THE OTHER	25,000 \$ 558,900	NIL	(25,000)
A DA HALLOTED A TOTAL	\$ 558,900	\$ 340,900	\$ (218,000)
ADMINISTRATIVE Administration	\$ 5,500	95,200	¢ 90.700
Administration Duplicating Students' Council	\$ 5,500 10,000 NIL	14,500	\$ 89,700 4,500
Stadinta Council	\$ 15,500	32,000 \$ 141,700	32,000 \$ 126,200
NDTC	→ 10,000	Ψ (41,700	\$ 126,200
ARTS Gallery & Music			
Listening	\$ 300	\$ 7,000	\$ 6,700
Arts & Crafts Theatre	23,700 47.850	32,900 49,450	9,200 1,600
	\$ 71,850	\$ 89,350	\$ 17,500
SUB OPERATIONS	,	•	- ,.,555
Building Operations	\$ 46,500	\$ 33,450	\$ (13,050)
Caretaking	165,000	173,800	8,800 \$ (4.250)
inni.	\$ 211,500	\$ 207,250	\$ (4,250)
SERVICES			
S.U. Records Information Desk	\$ 45,000 109,000	46,700 113,150	\$ 1,700 4,150
Games HUB Billiards	77,650 18,000	41,950 8,750	\$ (35,700) (9,250)
RATT Day RATT Evening	24,000 NIL	24,000 350	NIL 350
RATT Pub Vending	90,000 8,000	62,850 NIL	(27,150) (8,000)
-	\$ 371,650	\$ 297,750	\$ (73,900)
BOARDS AND COM		÷ 207,730	•
Academic Affairs Divisi		2,000	\$ 2,000
Administration Board Elections & Referenda	NIL NIL		625 6,050
S.C.	NIL \$ NIL	400	400 \$ 9,075
STUDENT MEDIA			,
STUDENT MEDIA	¢ 100) h	¢ (440)
Biotter Course Guide Gateway	\$ 1,882 7,320	25,735	\$ (440) 18,415
Oateway Portrait Media Productions	35,250 1,650	2,650	13,935 1,000
Media Productions Handbook & Directory CKSR Student Radio	8,460 9,280	8,955	NIL (325)
COOL Student Madio	6,080 \$ 69,922	,	5,275 \$ 37,860
PROGRAMS	,	, , ,	
FIW - FOS	\$ 24,100		\$ 6,250
Faculty Ass'n Grants Forums	NIL 65	11,000 7,100	11,000 7,035
Grant Fund Services	NIL NIL	2,000	6,000 2,000
Operation Placement Women's Program	NIL 250	2,000	2,000 1,750
Centre •	\$ 24,415		\$ 36,035
HUB	= 4,770	,	
HUB HUB Caretaking	\$ 643,000 10,750	\$ 839,400 21,000	\$ 196,400 10,250
HUB Maintenance	NIL	21,000 21,450	10,250 21,450
	\$ 653,750	\$ 881,850	\$ 228,100
STUDENT CONTRI	BUTIONS T	O OPERATING	BUDGET
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			\$ 533,900
Fees			\$ 533,900
Fees Total Fee Revenue			
Total Fee Revenue  EXPENDITURES			\$ 246,200
Total Fee Revenue EXPENDITURES Debit Retirement SUB Provision for SUB Expa			\$ 246,200 51,000 38,600
Total Fee Revenue  EXPENDITURES  Debit Retirement SUB	quipment		51,000

,		
CAPITAL EXPENDITU	RES	-
SUB		Travel
REVENUE Provision for capital equipm	ent based on:	Communications Memberships
Total Fee Income Less: SUB Expansion	\$533,900 51,100	TOTAL EXPENDITURE NET EXPENDITURE
·	482,800 \$ 38,600	MET EXTENDITORE
Add Sale of: CKSR Equipm		GALLERY & MUSIC L
Photo Equipment	700 900	REVENUE Rentals
TOTAL REVENUE	\$ 39,500	TOTAL REVENUE
EXPENDITURES	<b>6.7.000</b>	EXPENDITURES Staff costs
Gallery and Music Listening Arts & Crafts Theatre	\$`7,000 10,000 9,750	Maintenance Supplies
S.U. Records Building Operations	6,000 5,950	Office Printing and Advertising
Caretaking Games	400 1,500	Communications Memberships
RATT -PUB Gateway	7,500 1,965	TOTAL EXPENDITURE NET EXPENDITURE
Media Productions CKSR Radio	280 7,900	
	\$58,245	CAPITAL BUDGET Rebuild Music Listening
Net Transfer from Reserves		Headphones Disposals
		•
HUB		
HUB Caretaking HUB Maintenance	\$ 7,000 500	
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	\$ 7500	ARTS & CRAFTS
		REVENUE Fees
SUB EXPANSION		Merchandise Sales TOTAL REVENUE
14,400 Full time Students	***	EXPENDITURES
@ \$ 3.00 ea. 1,850 Dentistry, Educatio		Staff Costs Maintenance
(B. Ed./A. P.D A.D., and Diploma), Li		Supplies Office
Library Science and Medici	ne	Printing & Advertising Services
@ \$ 3.00 ea 3,416 Part time students @ \$ 1.00 ea		Communications Memberships
Less 2% for withdrawals	\$52,150 1,050	TOTAL EXPENDITURE NET EXPENDITURE
NET CONTRIBUTION	\$ 51,100	CAPITAL BUDGET
INTEREST INCOME		Move Equipment
REVENUE Interest Income	¢ 25 000	
TOTAL REVENUE	\$ 25,000 \$ 25,000	
EXPENDITURES NET REVENUE	NIL \$ 25,000	THEATRE
	<b>4</b> 25,000	REVENUE Merchandise Sales
ADMINISTRATION		Admissions Rentals
REVENUE Merchandise Sales	\$ 1,500	Services TOTAL REVENUE
Services TOTAL REVENUE	4,000 \$ 5,500	EXPENDITURES St. ff Contra
EXPENDITURES	ψ <b>3,300</b>	Staff Costs Maintenance Supplies
Staff Costs Maintenance	\$ 79,000 200	Office Printing and Advertising
Supplies Office Expense	2,000 2,000	Services Food
Printing and Advertising Services	600 7,500	Communications Memberships
Food Travel	100 1,000	Program
Communications Memberships	2,200 500	TOTAL EXPENDITURES
Rentals TOTAL EXPENDITURES NET EXPENDITURE	100 \$ 95,200 \$ 89,700	CAPITAL BUDGET
THE PEXICADITIONS	\$ 63,700	Theatre sound
DUPLICATING		lighting projectors
REVENUE		video other
Services TOTAL REVENUE	\$10,000 \$10,000	
EXPENDITURES	. ,	
Staff Costs Supplies	3,600 2,000	S.U. RECORDS
Rentals TOTAL EXPENDITURES	8,900 \$14,500	REVENUE Merchandise Sales
NET EXPENDITURE	\$4,500	TOTAL REVENUE
antin research correct		EXPENDITURE Cost of Goods Sold
STUDENTS' COUNCIL		Staff Costs Maintenance
REVENUE	NIL	Supplies Office Printing and Advertising
EXPENDITURES Salaries		Services Travel
5 full time \$16,400	•	Communications

## JILDING OPERATIONS VENUE entals OTAL REVENUE \$46,500 \$46,500 PENDITURES 23,500 1,500 1,000 350 4,500 2,200 ff Costs aintenance pplies rvices mmunications uck 400 DTAL EXPENDITURES \$33,450 ET REVENUE \$(13,050) PITAL BUDGET oths ruck olor T.V. 3,600 500 350 \$5,950 all panels ARETAKING VENUE

Grants TOTAL REVENUE	\$165,000 \$165,000
EXPENDITURES Staff Costs Maintenance Supplies Office Printing and Advertising Services Communications TOTAL EXPENDITURES Net Expenditure	\$165,000 500 5,000 50 100 2,500 650 \$173,800 \$ 8,800
CAPITAL BUDGET Equipment	\$400
INFORMATION DESK REVENUE Merchandise Sales	\$108,000

REVENUE Merchandise Sales Commissions TOTAL REVENUE	\$108,000 1,000 \$109,000
EXPENDITURE Cost of Goods Sold Staff Costs Maintenance Supplies Office Paid-outs Communication TOTAL EXPENDITURES NET EXPENDITURE	\$ 92,000 20,000 100 100 150 200 600 \$113,150 \$ 4,150

GAMES REVENUE	<b>#70.050</b>
Rentals Commissions	<b>\$70</b> ,650
TOTAL REVENUE	7,000
TOTAL REVENUE	\$77,650
EXPENDITURES Staff Costs Maintenance Supplies Office Printing and Advertising Services Communications TOTAL EXPENDITURES NET REVENUE	\$36,000 3,500 1,500 100 500 100 250 \$41,950 \$(35,700)
CAPITAL BUDGET Curling Rink repair	\$1,500
HUB BILLIARDS	
Rentals	\$14,300
Commissions	3,700
TOTAL REVENUE	\$18,000

Supplies Communications TOTAL EXPENDITURES	200
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	
ALC: CONTRACTO	\$8,750
NET REVENUE	\$(9,250
,	
RATT - DAY	
REVENUE	
Merchandise Sales	\$24,000
TOTAL REVENUE	\$24,000
EXPENDITURE	
Cost of Sales	13,000
Staff Costs	10.500
Communications	200
Program	200
Rentals	100
	\$24,000
NET EXPENDITURE	NIL

**\$8,500** 50

EXPENDITURE Staff Costs

\$45,000 \$45,000

\$39,500 5,000

\$18,650 100 6,000

1,000

**400** 

Communications Rent

CAPITAL BUDGET storefront store fixturing

TOTAL EXPENDITURES \$46,700
NET EXPENDITURE \$1,700

Supplies
Office Expense
Printing and Advertising

Services Food, Lodging and

700 1,550

Entertainment

part-time staff costs

200 700

\$1,500 4,500 \$6,000